
WESTERN MASS  GOLF            FALL  2023 
Monday8/28/2023  Tuesday 8/29/2023 Wednesday 8/30/2023 Thursday 8/31/2023 Friday 9/1/2023

Longmeadow @ Agawam* Valley West
Westfield @ East Longmeadow* Longmeadow 

Holyoke @ Ludlow* Agawam
West Side @ Pope Francis* Westfield

Belchertown @ South Hadley* East Longmeadow
Amherst @ Northampton* Minnechaug

Frontier @ Hampshire*
Chicopee @ Palmer*

Valley East
Southwick

Monday 9/4/2023 Tuesday 9/5/2023 Wednesday 9/6/2023 Thursday 9/7/2023 Friday 9/8/2023 Pope Francis
Labor Day East Longmeadow @ Agawam* East Longmeadow @ Ludlow East Long @ Longmeadow* Ludlow

Minnechaug @ Westfield* Agawam @ Minnechaug* Holyoke
Pope Francis @ Holyoke* Holyoke @ West Side* West Spfld

Ludlow @ Southwick* Pope Francis @ Southwick*
Belchertown @ Amherst* Northampton @ Belchertown*
South hadley @ Comp* Frontier @ Chicopee*

Chicopee @ Northampton Palmer @ Ware* Suburban East
Palmer @ Frontier* Comp @ Amherst Amherst 
Ware @ Hampshire* Northampton

Comp
Monday 9/11/2023 Tuesday 9/12/2023 Wednesday /13/2023 Thursday 9/14/2023 Friday 9/15/2023 South Hadley

Longmeadow @ Minnechaug* West Side @ Longmeadow Minnechaug @ East Long* Amherst @ Palmer Belchertown
Westfield @ Agawam* Pope Francis @ Agawam Longmeadow @ Westfield*
Southwick @ Holyoke* Ludlow @ Minnechaug Ludlow @ Pope Francis*
West Side @ Ludlow* Holyoke @ East Long West Side @ Southwick* Suburban West

Comp @ Belchertown* Southwick @ Westfield Hampshire @ Chicopee* Frontier
South Hadley @ Northampton* Frontier @ Belchertown Comp @ Northampton* Hampshire

Hampshire @ Palmer* South Hadley @ Hampshire Amherst @ South Hadley* Ware
Ware @ Comp Ware @ Frontier* Chicopee

Palmer

Monday 9/18/2023 Tuesday 9/19/2023 Wednesday 9/20/2023 Thursday 9/21/2023 Friday 9/22/2023
Agawam @ Longmeadow* Southwick @ Longmeadow Agawam @ East Long* Hampshire @ Belchertown

East Long @ Westfield* Holyoke @ Westfield Westfield @ Minnechaug* Palmer @ South Hadley
Ludlow @ Holyoke* Minnechaug @ West Side Holyoke @ Pope Francis* Chicopee @ Amherst

Pope Francis @ West Side* Pope Francis @ East Long Southwick @ Ludlow* Ware @ Northampton
South Hadley @ Belchertown* Chicopee @ Chicopee Comp Amherst @ Belchertown*

Northampton @ Amherst* Comp @ South Hadley*
Hampshire @ Frontier* Frontier @ Palmer*

Palmer @ Chicopee* Hampshire @ Ware*

Monday 9/25/2023 Tuesday 9/26/2023 Wednesday 9/27/2023 Thursday9/28/2023 Friday 9/29/2023
PVIAC boys two ball Belchertown @ Palmer Minnechaug @ Longmeadow* Amherst @ East Long West Side @ East Long

Girls Individual South Hadley @ Chicopee Agawam @ Westfield* Northampton @ Minnechaug Longmeadow @ Amherst
Veterans GC Springfield Amherst @ Ware Holyoke @ Southwick* West Side @ Agawam

Comp @ Frontier Ludlow @ West Side*
Belchertown @ Comp*

Northampton @ South Hadley*
Ware @ Chicopee*

Palmer @ hampshire*

Monday 10/2/2023 Tuesday 10/3/2023 Wednesday 10/4/2023 Thursday 10/5/2023 Friday 10/6/2023
East Long @ Minnechaug* Chicopee @ Belchertown Longmeadow @ Holyoke Belchertown @ Ware
Westfield @ Longmeadow* Ware @ South Hadley Agawam @ Southwick Amherst @ Frontier

Pope Francis @ Ludlow* Northampton @ Frontier Minnechaug @ Pope Francis Northampton @ Hampshire
Southwick @ West Side* East Long @ West Side Comp @ Palmer
Northampton @ Comp* Westfield @ Ludlow

South Hadley @ Amherst* Hampshire @ Comp
Chicopee @ Hampshire*

Frontier @ Ware
Holyoke @ Agawam

9-Oct Tuesday 10/10/2023 Wednesday 10/11/2023 Thursday 10/12/2023 Friday 10/13/2023
Columbus Day Longmeadow @ Ludlow Longmeadow @ Pope Francis East Long @ Amherst

Agawam @ West Side Ludlow @ Agawam Longmeadow @ Northampton
Minnechaug @ Southwick Minnechaug @ Holyoke

Chicopee @ Ware* East Long @ Southwick
Westfield @ Pope Francis West Side @ Westfield
Frontier @ South Hadley Comp @ Chicopee
Hampshire @ Amherst
Palmer @ Northampton

Monday 10/16/2023 Tuesday 10/17/2023 Wednesday 10/18/2023 Thursday 10/19/2023 Friday 10/20/2023
Longmeadow @ East Long* East Long @ Comp

Minnechaug @ Agawam*
West Side @ Holyoke

Southwick @ Pope Francis*
Belchertown @ Northampton*

Amherst @ Comp*
Chicopee @ Frontier*

Ware @ Palmer*

Monday 10/23/2023 Tuesday 10/24/2023 Wednesday 10/25/2023 Thursday 10/26/2023 Friday 10/27/2023
Sectional Championship

Cold Spring
10am shotgun

Monday 10/30/2023
State Championship

Greathorse Hampden Ma


